

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: Writ Petition No.24911 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	10.02.2026	<u>NJS, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner appeared through online. List this case on 10.03.2026. Further time is granted for filing counter of respondent No.3. <u>NJS, J</u> BLV	