

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: Writ Petition No.24911 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06	28.04.2026	<u>NJS, J</u> Counter of the concerned respondent is yet to be filed. List on 03.07.2026. <u>NJS, J</u> Ssv	